



BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 6-2-2017
Project Number: P 0012(00)
PCN: 063A
COUNTY: Deuel & Hamlin

				CONTRACTOR	
				<i>Subsurface, Inc</i>	
				<i>Moorehead, MN</i>	
BID ITEM NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	26,000.00	26,000.00
110E0500	Remove Pipe Culvert	4	Ft	200.00	800.00
110E0510	Remove Pipe End Section	5	Each	270.00	1,350.00
110E1690	Remove Sediment	1.5	CuYd	100.00	150.00
110E1693	Remove Erosion Control Wattle	90	Ft	2.00	180.00
110E1700	Remove Silt Fence	350	Ft	2.00	700.00
110E7500	Remove Pipe for Reset	118	Ft	55.00	6,490.00
110E7510	Remove Pipe End Section for Reset	23	Each	270.00	6,210.00
450E0192	42" RCP Class 2, Furnish	4	Ft	100.00	400.00
450E0200	42" RCP, Install	4	Ft	150.00	600.00
450E2024	30" RCP Flared End, Furnish	2	Each	560.00	1,120.00
450E2025	30" RCP Flared End, Install	2	Each	380.00	760.00
450E2032	42" RCP Flared End, Furnish	2	Each	1,120.00	2,240.00
450E2033	42" RCP Flared End, Install	2	Each	490.00	980.00
450E5211	18" CMP Flared End, Furnish	1	Each	120.00	120.00
450E5212	18" CMP Flared End, Install	1	Each	150.00	150.00
450E8300	Culvert Joint Cleaning	1,744.0	Ft	18.00	31,392.00
450E8305	Repair Culvert Joint	1,744.0	Ft	58.00	101,152.00
450E8310	Chemical Grout Void Fill	1,440.0	Gal	173.00	249,120.00
450E8900	Cleanout Pipe Culvert	17	Each	1,800.00	30,600.00
450E9000	Reset Pipe	118	Ft	65.00	7,670.00
450E9001	Reset Pipe End Section	23	Each	380.00	8,740.00
450E9518	18" Cured in Place Pipe	200	Ft	175.00	35,000.00
450E9524	24" Cured in Place Pipe	118	Ft	205.00	24,190.00
450E9526	30" Cured in Place Pipe	74	Ft	250.00	18,500.00
450E9528	36" Cured in Place Pipe	124	Ft	315.00	39,060.00
634E0010	Flagging	50.0	Hour	24.19	1,209.50
634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	274.0	SqFt	5.00	1,370.00
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00
734E0010	Erosion Control	1	LS	7,500.00	7,500.00
734E0154	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	500	Ft	7.60	3,800.00
734E0602	Low Flow Silt Fence	350	Ft	4.50	1,575.00
734E0610	Mucking Silt Fence	25	CuYd	100.00	2,500.00
734E0620	Repair Silt Fence	90	Ft	10.00	900.00
TOTAL					617,528.50